ALLEGATO A)

ELENCO CANDIDATI AMMESSI ALLA SELEZIONE PER POSIZIONE DI STAFF DEL SINDACO CAT.C1

N. Protocollo

0019029/2020
0019044/2020
0019050/2020
0019051/2020
0019052/2020
0019054/2020
0019072/2020
0019075/2020
0019137/2020
0019150/2020
0019151/2020
0019152/2020
0019167/2020
0019170/2020
0019354/2020
0019355/2020
0019324/2020
0019357/2020
0019358/2020
0019378/2020
0019379/2020
0019423/2020
0019424/2020
0019425/2020
0019426/2020
0019538/2020
0019574/2020
0019575/2020
0019585/2020
0019590/2020
0019629/2020
0019635/2020
0019668/2020
0019669/2020
0019776/2020
0019777/2020
0019785/2020
0019898/2020
0019901/2020
0019947/2020
0019968/2020
0019969/2020
0020035/2020
0020045/2020
0020049/2020
0020051/2020
0020052/2020
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Candidato

VAJANI PIETRO
MORENO ELENA
BRIATORE EMANUELA
MININI MICHELA
BORELLO GIULIA
MIRAGLIA FRANCESCO
GABRIELE GABRIELLA
PERA ELISA
BELTRAMO ALICE
PASTORINO IRENE
BISOZZI PATRIZIA
TESTINI NICOL
OLIVERI VALENTINA
SIRI CHRISTIAN
ROCCA MARIANNA
BONIFACINO MARTINA
BRIATORE LUCIA

BERTOLOTTO ELISABETTA

BIESTRO LETIZIA
TAGLIAFERRI MARZIA
FALAPPI MANUELA
MALLARINI AMBRA
ALBERTI ANASTASIA
FERRARO ERICA
ROCCALLI LORETTA
SANESE VERONICA
CHIARO SERAFINO
BLANGERO MARTINA
FERRARO ALINA
BARBERIS DEBORA
CIGLIUTTI RAMONA
MORENA ILARIA
GARABELLO LAURA
ANDRIANI KIMBERLY
TESTA LAURA

PANCAGLIO FRANCESCA

GUGLIELMI ELISA
BOZZOLASCO SILVIA
PASSERINI MASSIMO
FABIANO MANUELA
BALLARIO ALICE
RUSSO ELENA

CIRIO BEATRICE
GHELTRITO MARINA
ODDERA VALENTINA
GILLARDO ROMINA
RIZZO STEFANIA
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0020086/2020
0020104/2020
0020110/2020
0020111/2020
0020112/2020
0020113/2020
0020173/2020
0020188/2020
0020201/2020
0020203/2020
0020217/2020
0020223/2020
0020224/2020
0020226/2020
0020233/2020
0020254/2020

SANGALLI LORENZO
SIRI ELENA

ALIBERTI JESSICA
ROGINA BARBARA
PARODI GRETA
PENNA KATIA
FIORENZO VALERIA
TRAVERSO MARIA VICTORIA
ASTESIANO SIMONA
TALENTO LUCA
AVANZI GIULIA
MIRAGLIA ELEONORA
TRINCHERO YAMA
CALCAGNO IRENE
CESANA MANUELA
SIROLA EMANUELA



